Race #

o

10
10
10

Prize

Minnesota Orchestra
Illetschko’s Meats gift card
Dairy Queen gift card

Park Tavern Bowling Party
Sheldon Theatre tickets
Amore Coffee gift card

The Canine Coach gift certificate
Jameson’s Irish Bar gift card
Tinucci’s gift certificate

The Olive Grove gift basket
The Coop Restaurant gift certificate
Amore Coffee gift certificate

Stages Theatre tickets
BLVD. gift card
Mallards Restaurant gift certificate

Drkula’s Bowling Party
Hometown Meats gift card
Lion’s Tap gift card

Science Museum of MN tickets
Fireside Lounge gift card
Amore Coffee gift card

MN Historical Society membership
Dunham’s Food & Drink gift card
Tinucci’s gift certificate

Stevie Ray’s Comedy Cabaret tickets
Jameson’s Irish Bar gift card
Amore Coffee gift card

Park Tavern bowling party
BLVD gift card
Tinucci’s gift certificate

2023 Duck Race Prize Winners

Name

Lisa B.
Jennifer T.
Thomas R.

Ruth K.
Dawn K.
Rose R.

Diana F.
Gail A.
Diana F.

Noah B.
Emylisa W.
Steve M.

Jo B.
Kristen H.
Larry C.

Deb M.
Lisa B.
Mark P.

Billie Jo H.
Patti N.
Dan M.

Terese G.
Angie G.
Susan C.

Geri B.
Linda F.
Patricia C.

Jackie M.
Josh K.
Duane R.



11
11
11

12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14

15
15
15

16
16
16

Grand Prize
2" Place
3™ Place
Lazy Duck

Minneapolis Institute of Art passes
Glassing Florist gift card
Amore Coffee gift card

North Shore Scenic Railroad tickets
Captain Ken’s Food gift certificate
Kowalski’s Market gift card

Science Museum of MN passes
Raising Canes gift basket
Gertens gift card

The Canine Coach gift certificate
Cardinal Corner bird feeder
Illetschko’s Meat gift card

The Canine Coach gift certificate
Wheel of Fortune gift bag
Mike’s Butcher Shop gift card

Taylor Falls Scenic Boat Tour tickets
St. Paul Saints tickets
Ace Hardware (Yeti Mugs)

“Night on the Town”
R.F. Moeller Jeweler gift certificate

Rick Branson’s House of Comedy tickets

$100

Brian T.
Taheshia Y.
Lanag P.

Patti N.
Michael M.
Kimberly O.

Johni W.
Stacy J.
Shirley P.

Patricia N.
Angie G.
Louise R.

Mary J.
Micheliz K.
Honora R.

Taheshia Y.
Hesuy M.
Gwen W.

Kirsten H.
Patricia C.
Shirley P.

Billie Jo H.
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